
Rubberized outer skin, anti-drop and durable



Single-mode/multi-mode light source 

Single output port



Multiple wavelengths, stable output



Humanized design

With backlight LCD display function and low voltage 

automatic shutdown function.

Automatic shutdown after 10 minutes without operation



LS port

USB charging port



Positive Negative

Top

BottomSide



Items

Specifications

FHS2D02F FHS2T01F FHS2T02F FHS2Q01F FHS2Q02F

Output Power -5dBm √ √ √ √ √

Wavelength

1310/1550nm √

1310/1490/1550nm √

1310/1550/1625nm √

850/1300/1310/1550nm √

1310/1550/1490/1625nm √

Others

270/1k/2kHz frequency √ √ √ √ √

Auto wavelength recognition √ √ √ √ √

Laser type LD

Power Supply 2*Ni-MH AA battery (Continuous use for 20 hours)

Working Temp -10℃~+50℃

Storage Temp -20℃~+70℃

Dimension/Weight 160L×76W×45H(mm) / 260g

Accessories
2*Ni-MH AA battery, FC adapter, SC adapter, 3*ceramic sleeves,Power adapter, USB cable, 

CD, Test report, Quick guide, Carrying bag

Customization FC/APC, SC/APC, ST/APC

Technical parameter
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